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
Beautiful stream on properly I I/2 story well maintained
mountain stone and frame home with 1 5 baths, hot water oil
heat Living room, kitchen and diningroom have an open
floorplan Fireplace in Living Room Enclosed porch and 4 car
detached garage $149,500

COMMERCIAL
Cl 3-M!fflintown- 17 unit Mobile Home court
Cl4-Port Royal - 7 unit Mobile Home court
ClB-Mifflintown ■ Well-built and maintained warehouse with lots
of office space Heavy duty shelving & forklift Four bays ot
various sires to accommodate different types of trucks This
warehouse has easy access to Rt 22/322 with none ot the
hassles of city traffic Low taxes are a real asset

C6-Port Royal ■ One story block and T-l 11 building containing a

florist shop and two glass greenhouses This is a "°^°' n9ob^ess
and is being sold as a turnkey operation Reduced to $169,900

LAND
129-Walnut - Southern Exposure 16 acre level lot with 945 of
road frontage Attractive subdivision P o,®rlla in£mp e r°°m °r a

farmette with approx 14 tillable acres $69,900

135-Uclcing Creek Area - 135 acres of PRIME HUNTING
ground surround on three sides State Forest
Several mountain streams, Deeded Right of Way, Right across
the bridge from Karl Guss State Park

For more information call
JackGaughen Network Services

Hower & Assoc.
717-436-8200 • tollFree: 888-436-8205

E-mail Komeirvfo@hower.igns.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 1, 1999-D47

PENNA FARMS
CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Lower Mifflin Township
114 acre farm, currently used as beef farm, approx
87 acres are tillable, large bank barn, 47'x54’ arch
steel building, several other garages & outbuildings,
large 4 bedroom house, a lot of creek frontage,
property located right outside of Newville Call Herb
Weaver for details

North Newton TownshipMj.iiNlJii
161 ac former dairy farm, 52 stanchions in barn,
dairy equipment (old), 10x50 silo, 20x70 silo, 4BR
farmhouse, shale & limestone soil

FRANKLIN COUNTY
Metal Township

50 Ac of land and you get the dairy equipment and
all the buildings and silos - presently operating - NO
DWELLING - well or septic More info, call Charles -

near Fannettsburg.
ADAMS COUNTY

Strabum Township exquisite 1700’s restored farm
house with 49+ acres. 31 tillable acres & 16
wooded. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 7 fireplaces, original
floors, solaruim, art studio, 42x90 “Morton" building
& 25x30 horse barn. 6 miles from Gettysburg Call
Kay for details.
Farms -Land - Farm Appraisals - Give us a call!
Charles Wenger, GRi 717-263-0945
Wilbert Diehl 717-486-8534

GEORGE L. EBENER &

ASSOCIATES REALTORS
139W. High St, Carlisle, Pa.

717-243-6195

the REAL ESTATBRS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St.,
Mansfield, PA 16933

MODERN WAREHOUSE/OFFICE COMPLEX
20,660 sq ft 2 story steel bldg on 468 acres
w/improved parking area 3 phase elec , 2
interior, 2 exterior truck docks Freezer space
Office space Town water & sewer Much more
Just $290,000. M-l 189 Canton Twp/Boro line

33+ ACRES. 2-STORY HOME. OUTBLDGS.
24x24 cedar sided home Open downstairs 2
bdrms up

1
2 full baths (Needs finish work)

Wraparound deck Fantastic views' 40x56 steel
barn w/3-16' sliding doors Also 24x26 steel
bldg Rutland Twp , Mansfield Schools Verv well
priced at $98,900 M-1159

ITY DAIRY FARM
TOP OF THE LINE" facility near Wellsboro, PA
Housing for up to 150+ head (mix of tie stalls &

loose housing) 2-1/2"SS pipeline 1,070 gal
bulk tank Harvester & 2 Ribstone silos
Beautiful 2-story 3 bdrm 1-1/2 bath home
Detached 2-car garage w/ 3 bdrm apt overhead
Approx 100 acres w/lease ground next door
Priced well at $275,000. M-1081

IENEI ISE FARM
95+ acres in Deerfield Twp at Butler Hill
Remodeled barn w/new metal roof & siding
Ideal setup for horses, beef replacement heifers
or combo Majority of farm is tillable or fenced
pasture 2 bdrm trailer w/addtn & detached
garage $107,900. M-l 176

LLIVAN T(

SCHOOLS
MANSFIELD

Approx 88 acres to be surveyed Some woods
w/balance in tillable fields & intensive grazing
pasture Old bank barn needs work but good for
beef, heifers, etc Old frame house 2-acre
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